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Campeonatos Nacionais de Clubes 3ª Divisão
Ponte de Sôr, 12. - 13.12.2009

Prova 1 Masc., 100m Mariposa Open
12.12.09 - 16:00 Resultados
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 51.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Estocolmo (SWE) 11.11.09
Pontos: FINA 2009

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Diogo Parrilha da Silva 93 Alcobaça 55.83 710 25.94 29.89
2. Tiago Kullberg Martins 87 Colégio Vasco da Gama 56.80 674 26.72 30.08
3. Emanuel Augusto Pinho 93 Feirense 57.46 651 26.92 30.54
4. Diogo Cerqueira Queiros 89 Foca 57.56 648 27.09 30.47
5. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natação de Valongo 57.61 646 25.81 31.80
6. Ruben Filipe Nunes 94 Gespacos 57.82 639 26.91 30.91
7. Paulo Bruno Janeiro 94 Litoral Alentejano 57.91 636 27.12 30.79
8. Nuno Miguel Rola 83 Belenenses 57.92 636 27.53 30.39
9. Pedro Fragoso Lopes 90 Columbófila Cantanhedense 58.34 622 26.83 31.51

10. Andre Filipe Lopes 92 Académica de Coimbra 58.76 609 27.40 31.36
11. Antonio Jorge Rocha 94 Penafiel 59.92 574 27.71 32.21
12. Andre Morais Sousa 85 Académico Viseu 1:00.06 570 28.18 31.88
13. Filipe Jorge Conceicao 81 Clube Os Unidos 1:00.09 570 28.31 31.78
14. Joao Geraldes Machado 86 Pimpões/Cimai 1:00.53 557 27.61 32.92
15. Jonatas da Fonseca Gaspar 88 Náutico da Marinha Grande 1:00.54 557 27.80 32.74
16. Alexandre Rocha Gaitas 91 Aminata 1:00.55 557 27.97 32.58
17. Pedro Jorge Coelho 88 Fluvial Portuense 1:00.89 547 28.22 32.67
18. Bruno Miguel Franco 90 Lisnave 1:01.39 534 27.95 33.44
19. Joao Pedro Queijo 93 Natação da Maia 1:01.69 526 28.84 32.85
20. Joaquim Paixao Barroso 76 Beja 1:02.32 511 27.88 34.44
21. Joao Pedro Oliveira 91 Natação de Vila Real 1:02.66 502 29.12 33.54
22. Ricardo Jorge Sampaio 92 Desportiva de Viana 1:03.48 483 29.06 34.42
23. Tiago Lopes Ribeiro 93 Benedita 1:04.14 468 29.77 34.37
24. Antonio Miguel Vitorino 96 Viana Natação 1:06.97 411 30.61 36.36

Seniores

1. Tiago Kullberg Martins 87 Colégio Vasco da Gama 56.80 674 26.72 30.08
2. Diogo Cerqueira Queiros 89 Foca 57.56 648 27.09 30.47
3. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natação de Valongo 57.61 646 25.81 31.80
4. Nuno Miguel Rola 83 Belenenses 57.92 636 27.53 30.39
5. Pedro Fragoso Lopes 90 Columbófila Cantanhedense 58.34 622 26.83 31.51
6. Andre Morais Sousa 85 Académico Viseu 1:00.06 570 28.18 31.88
7. Filipe Jorge Conceicao 81 Clube Os Unidos 1:00.09 570 28.31 31.78
8. Joao Geraldes Machado 86 Pimpões/Cimai 1:00.53 557 27.61 32.92
9. Jonatas da Fonseca Gaspar 88 Náutico da Marinha Grande 1:00.54 557 27.80 32.74

10. Alexandre Rocha Gaitas 91 Aminata 1:00.55 557 27.97 32.58
11. Pedro Jorge Coelho 88 Fluvial Portuense 1:00.89 547 28.22 32.67
12. Bruno Miguel Franco 90 Lisnave 1:01.39 534 27.95 33.44
13. Joaquim Paixao Barroso 76 Beja 1:02.32 511 27.88 34.44
14. Joao Pedro Oliveira 91 Natação de Vila Real 1:02.66 502 29.12 33.54
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Campeonatos Nacionais de Clubes 3ª Divisão
Ponte de Sôr, 12. - 13.12.2009

Prova 1, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Juniores

1. Diogo Parrilha da Silva 93 Alcobaça 55.83 710 25.94 29.89
2. Emanuel Augusto Pinho 93 Feirense 57.46 651 26.92 30.54
3. Andre Filipe Lopes 92 Académica de Coimbra 58.76 609 27.40 31.36
4. Joao Pedro Queijo 93 Natação da Maia 1:01.69 526 28.84 32.85
5. Ricardo Jorge Sampaio 92 Desportiva de Viana 1:03.48 483 29.06 34.42
6. Tiago Lopes Ribeiro 93 Benedita 1:04.14 468 29.77 34.37

Juvenis A

1. Ruben Filipe Nunes 94 Gespacos 57.82 639 26.91 30.91
2. Paulo Bruno Janeiro 94 Litoral Alentejano 57.91 636 27.12 30.79
3. Antonio Jorge Rocha 94 Penafiel 59.92 574 27.71 32.21

Infantis A

1. Antonio Miguel Vitorino 96 Viana Natação 1:06.97 411 30.61 36.36


